

# THE FOREMOST PROTECTION GAP Coverage





## PROTECT WHAT YOU'VE EARNED

If something happens and your Cadillac is considered a total loss, your standard insurance will pay only the current market value. Your insurance will not pay what is owed on your Cadillac or your insurance deductible, which creates a gap. Cadillac GAP Coverage covers that gap, including the insurance deductible. Because the patience and time that went into your Cadillac shouldn't apply when getting you back on the road.

For full details, ask your dealer about Cadillac GAP Coverage today.

#### **HOW CADILLAC GAP COVERAGE WORKS**



- Regular Car Insurance Coverage
- Cadillac GAP Coverage Pays The Rest





#### **GUARANTEED AUTO PROTECTION**

GAP Coverage pays the deficiency between your Cadillac's unpaid finance balance and the settlement amount offered by your insurer.

#### **COVERED FROM THE START**

GAP Coverage is only available at the time of Cadillac purchase.

#### **FLEXIBLE**

GAP Coverage is available for your new, used, or leased Cadillac.

#### **FINANCIAL PEACE OF MIND**

GAP Coverage is available for finance amounts up to \$125,000.

### **WORRY-FREE ENDORSEMENT**

GAP Coverage will pay your financial loss up to \$75,000, which includes up to \$1,000 of your insurer's physical damage deductible.

#### **GET COVERED FOR LONGER**

GAP Coverage is available for up to 84 months.

#### **PROTECTS YOUR INTERESTS**

GAP Coverage helps protect you against owing money on a Cadillac you can no longer drive.

#### **REFUNDABLE**

GAP Coverage can be canceled at any time. Your coverage is fully refundable within 60 days, as long as no losses have occurred. For cancellations after 60 days, a pro rata refund will be given, less any applicable cancellation fee. All charges will be refunded to the financial institution/lender.

This is not a contract. The full terms, conditions, and exclusions are included in the GAP Coverage Addendum. See your dealer for a copy.

GAP Coverage is provided by the dealer/creditor and administered by AMT Warranty Corp., P.O. Box 927, Bedford, TX 76095, (877) 265-1166. AMT Warranty Corp. is a GM-approved provider but is not a related entity of GM or its dealerships.

©2016 General Motors. All rights reserved. The marks appearing in this brochure are the trademarks or service marks of GM, its subsidiaries, affiliates, or licensors.